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Organization and Administration


[image: image3]

[image: image4]
Working together we will grow and enhance services to the athletes of  Special Olympics Wyoming!
B. Personnel
Special Olympics Wyoming




Phone:
(307) 235-3062

232 East 2nd Street, Suite 201




Fax: (307) 235-3063

Casper, WY  82601





Web-site: www.specialolympicswy.org

Staff

Priscilla Dowse
CEO/President



pdowse@specialolympicswy.org 
Chris Ryan

Vice President of Development          cryan@specialolympicswy.org  


Allison Harker

Vice President of Programs

program@specialolympicswy.org
Arian Currah

Director of Field Services 

fieldservices@specialolympicswy.org  
Regan Diller

Director of Special Events

specialevents@specialolympicswy.org 
 & Communications 
Brynn Fry 

Office Administrator


office@specialolympicswy.org         

Allison Perry

Receptionist



aperry@specialolympicswy.org 
Area Directors

Area I

Northwest Wyoming

Lauren Stocchetti
db8ranch@wavecom.net 
Area  II
Open
Area III
Southeast Wyoming

Sheila Luna

lunas@laramie1.k12.wy.us 
Area IV
Northeast Wyoming

Anita Badgett

anitab@esgw.org    
Area V

Central Wyoming

 Robert Peterson
robertp00@bresnan.net 
Board of Directors

Executive Committee 2010
Chairperson:

Diane Cox, Porter, Muirhead, Cornia & Howard
Vice Chairperson:
Debbie Huber, Mercer House
Treasurer:

Amity Vermillion, Wells Fargo Bank
Secretary:

Kermit Willie, First Interstate Bank
Members:

Meghen Blumberg, I Reach, 2 Lifetstyles

Lisa Hulshizer, Mountain View Regional Hospital
Mike Hawks, Geologists



Mark Holland, Parkridge Behavioral Healthcare 
Mike Burnett, United Way of Natrona County 
Suzanna Garlick, Casper
Mike Phillips, Elkhorn Rehabilitation Hospital
Tara short, KCWY
Carissa Mobley, Schwartz, Bon, Walker & Studer LLC
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52 United States Programs
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Committee Structure


Executive Committee, Finance, Membership, Strategic Plan Teams





Europe, Asia Pacific, Latin America, Africa, Middle East & North Africa, Indo China
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Arian Currah


Director of Field Services 





Allison Perry


Receptionist





Chris Ryan


Vice President of Development 








Allison Harker


Vice President of Programs





Brynn Fry


Office Administrator





Priscilla Dowse


CEO/President





Board of Directors





Regan Diller


Director of Special Events and Communications
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